
2025

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4Court

Sunday, November 16Saturday, November 15Monday,  November 10 Tuesday,  November 11 Thursday,  November 13Wednesday,  November 12 Friday, November 14

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 C

lu
b

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 C

lu
b

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 C

lu
b

Drop-In Pickleball               

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In                             

Adult & Youth  

Basketball                           

12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball               

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In Pickleball               

9:00-11:00 AM

Zumba 

Gold +              

5-6 PM

English Country 

Dancing                         

2:30-4:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In                                       

Adult & Youth                        

Basketball                           

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-In                                       

Adult & Youth                        

Basketball                           

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in                                         

40+ 

Basketball                        

12-2 PM

Drop-In                             

Adult & Youth  

Basketball                           

12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

9:00-11:00 AM

JR NBA                                                              

6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in                                         

40+ 

Basketball                        

6-8 PM

Drop-In                             

Adult & Youth  

Basketball                           

12:00-2:00 PM

Clo
se

d

Closed

JR NBA                                                              

6:00-8:00 PM

Closed

Drop-In Pickleball               

12:00-2:00 PM

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 C

lu
b

Drop-In                                       

Adult & Youth                        

Basketball                                                

6:00-8:00 PM

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.

Green Areas: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards .                                                            

Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 15 and under.

Closed

Closed Closed


