2025

	Monday, Novembe	r 10	TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 11				Wednesday, November 12				Thursday, November 13				Friday, November 14				Saturday, November 15				Sunday, November 16		
Court	1 2 3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3 4
8:00 AM																						6		M	_
8:30 AM																		C							
9:00 AM				A A DI															3		2	-40			
9:30 AM	Drop-In Pickleball		*	* HAPPY *			Drop-In Pickleball				Drop-In Pickleball				Drop-In Pickleball										
10:00 AM	9:00-11:00 AM		TITITIDE LATO			9:00-11:00 AM				9:00	9:00-11:00 AM			9:00-11:00 AM											
10:30 AM 11:00 AM			1 V I	e.l.k.K		Ç L						<u> </u>				1	l			4					
11:30 AM		Club	AHIHMU						club				Club		 										
12:00 PM	Drop-In		1 *	* DAY *			Drop-In		s C				s C	Drop-In			s Club								
12:30 PM	Adult & Youth	Girls		OAI			Adult & Youth		Girls	Drop-In Pickleball			Girls	Adult & Youth			Girls	Drop-In Pickleball Drop-in 40+		Drop-in 40+	Drop-In Pickleball				
1:00 PM	Basketball	න න					Basketball			න න	12:00-2:00 PM			∞	Basketball			<u>અ</u>	12:00-2:00 PM Basketball 12-2 PM			12:00-2:00 PM			
1:30 PM	12:00-2:00 PM	S 8					12:00-2:00 PM							12:00-2:00 PM											
2:00 PM		Boys								Boys				Boys				Boys							
2:30 PM	English Country	•							•				•					Drop-In			Dron	-In			
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Dancing 2:30-4:00 PM			Y					-									Adult & Youth			Drop-In Adult & Youth				
4:00 PM			closed													-	Basketball			Basketball					
4:30 PM			109					Zumba						-	3:00-5:00 PM				3:00-5:00 PM						
5:00 PM				C,									Gold +							<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
5:30 PM													5-6 PM												
6:00 PM	JR NBA 6:00-8:00 PM					JR NBA 6:00-8:00 PM				Drop-In				Drop-in											
6:30 PM									Adult & Youth				Drop-In Pickleball			40+ Basketball									
7:00 PM										Basketball				6:00-8:00 PM			6-8 PM								
7:30 PM 8:00 PM												<u>6:00-8</u>	:00 PM												
8:30 PM																				Clos	ed			Clos	ed
9:00 PM			do	- DA																					
9:30 PM	Closed					Closed						Closed													
10:00 PM																									
10:30 PM			U		51						V														
11:00 PM												1													
11:30 PM																									
12:00 AM	Green Areas: Kent	Cours	ty Dar	ke and	Doores	ation	Drogra	am c	nartic	nation	rogu	ires r	o-regi	obrati.	n the	ough I	(CDD								

<u>Green Areas</u>: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. <u>Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards</u>. Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 15 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.